






bhoff
Cross-Out

bhoff
Cross-Out





















































































































































































bhoff
Highlight



bhoff
Highlight





bhoff
Highlight






































































	2019-20 CJUSD Adopted Budget[3].pdf
	CB Certification
	CC Work Comp Certification
	01
	13
	14
	17
	21
	40
	51
	ATT
	MYP
	SUMMARY MYP REVENUE
	SUMMARY MYP EXPENSES
	SIAA
	SIAB
	CSI
	SUMMARY BUDGET CHANGES
	SUMMARY EST ACTUALS CHANGES
	TRC1
	TRC2


